Les foulées du madiran
Dimanche 3 octobre 2010

35 km

1 JORRO

2 GAUBERT

3  TARIS

4 LAPORTE

5 HARGUINDEGUY
6 CAMPISTROUTS
7 CIBAT

8 CRUCHET

9 LOUBIA

10  SALOMON

11 BARREJOT
12 LAUNES

13 HAURET-CLOS
14  RIGOU

15  COSTEDOAT
16 LATGER

17  BRICAULT

18 BALAO

19  PEFFAU

20  MORIN

21  LASCOMBES
22  RIGAUX

23 FUMAT

24  NOEL

25  MIQUEL

26  ABADIE

27 COLLONGUES
28  ARRIBOT

29  MIALOCQ

30 ARNAU

31  TURQUIN

32 DULOUT

33 DUPAU

34  MALET

35 BIEZUNSKI
36 LARRECHE
37 ROYER

38  JALBERT

39  QUINAULT

40 BARBAZAN
41 COUREAU

42  LAYRE-CASSOU
43  COLLONGUES
44  LECLERC

45  MAZET

46 CARRADE

47  JARDINIER

JULIEN
GILLES
HERVE
FRANCIS
LAURENT
OLIVIER
DENIS
JOEL
CHRISTIAN
JEAN
CHRISTIANE
ISABELLE
NADINE
MICHEL
JULIEN
MARTINE
PHILIPPE
JEAN-NOEL
JOELLE
MARC
GILLES
STEPHANE
MICHELLE
ALAIN
ROBERT
HELENE
JEAN-LUC
LAURE
PIERRE
THIERRY
DIDIER
MARC
JACQUES
JEAN-PIERRE
SERGE
JEAN-CLAUDE
THIERRY
ROLAND
CYRIL
SANDRINE
GILBERT
ANDRE
ANDRE
PATRICK
GAEL
THIERRY
PASCALE

02:37:47M
02:43:39M
02:47:13 M
02:54:42 M
03:03:36 M
03:11:21M
03:11:51M
03:12:04 M
03:13:28 M
03:14:11 M
03:16:58 F
03:17:02F
03:18:12F
03:20:12M
03:20:16 M
03:22:43 F
03:22:48 M
03:28:34 M
03:28:38F
03:30:33 M
03:31:38 M
03:31:44 M
03:33:10 M
03:33:17 M
03:33:26 M
03:33:35F
03:34:09M
03:37:26 F
03:37:30 M
03:38:01 M
03:38:37 M
03:40:27 M
03:40:51M
03:43:58 M
03:44:12M
03:47:28 M
03:49:26 M
03:50:34 M
03:53:41 M
04:00:43F
04:00:49 M
04:01:43 M
04:01:49M
04:05:31 M
04:06:25M
04:06:43 M
04:11:00 M

V1
\Al
V1
V1

V1
V1

V2
V2
V1
\Al
V1

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

\Al
V1
V3

V1

V4
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2

V2
V2
V2
V2

V1
V1



48
49
50

DULONG
SCHALL
COMBALBERT

MARIE-LOU
ERIC
LOUIS

04:14:57F
04:22:43 M
04:26:47 M

V1
V1



